Jamia Hamdard

Directorate of Open And Distance Learning
Final Date Sheet for Examinations- 2012

Examination Timing: 10:00 am — 01:00 pm

Date: April 13, 2012

Date Day Course Name
29/08/2012 | Wednesday Practical From 10 am onward
PGDDTN(PTND-102)
PGDEMIA (PGEMIAD-105)
30/08/2012 | Thursday Practical From 10 am onward
PGDDTN (PTND-103)
PGDEMIA (PGEMIAD-205)
Date Day Course Name Paper No.
01/09/2012 Saturday PGDB PBID-101
PGDC PGDC-101
PGDPRA PGPRAD - 101
PGDDTN PTDN - 101
PGDEMIA PGEMIAD-101
PGDIPR PGDIPR-101
PGDHR PGDHR-101
PGDMRT PGDMRT-101
3/9/2012 Monday PGDB PBID-102
PGDC PGDC-102
PGDPRA PGPRAD - 102
PGDDTN PTND - 102
PGDEMIA PGEMIAD-102
PGDIPR PGDIPR-102
PGDHR PGDHR-102
PGDMRT PGDMRT-102
05/9/2012 Wednesday PGDB PBID-103
PGDC PGDC-103
PGDPRA PGPRAD - 103
PGDDTN PTND - 103
PGDEMIA PGEMIAD-103
PGDIPR PGDIPR-103
PGDHR PGDHR-103
PGDMRT PGDMRT-103
10/9/2012 Monday PGDB PBID-104
PGDC PGDC-104
PGDPRA PGPRAD - 104
PGDDTN PTND - 104
PGDEMIA PGEMIAD-104
PGDIPR PGDIPR-104
PGDHR PGDHR-104
PGDMRT PGDMRT-104
12/9/2012 Wednesday PGDB PBID-105
PGDC PGDC-105
PGDPRA PGPRAD - 201
PTND PTND-105
PGDEMIA PGEMIAD-201
PGDIPR PGDIPR-105
PGDHR PGDHR-105
PGDMRT PGDMRT-105




15/9/2012 Saturday PGDB PBID-106
PGDC PGDC-106
PGDPRA PGPRAD - 202
PGDEMIA PGEMIAD-202
PGDMRT PGDMRT-106

17/9/2012 Monday PGDB PGDB-107
PGDC PGDC-107
PGDPRA PGPRAD - 203
PGDEMIA PGEMIAD-203

19/9/2012 Wednesday PGDC PGDC-108
PGDPRA PGPRAD - 204
PGDEMIA PGEMIAD-204

List of examination centers will be declared soon.

NOTE
Under any circumstances mobile phones would not be allowed
in the Examination Hall. Paper will be cancelled, if mobile

phone is found in possession of students inside Examination
Hall.

(Mohd. Aqil )
Consultant (DODL)



